BAF Shaheen College Bogura
KG Admission Result- 2024

Merit List
SINO | RollNo  Name o Remarks
1 10202492 Md Rihan Afnan Tarafder i |
2 102024105 | Mumtahina Tayieba 3
| 3 102024212 | Mst Sidratul Jannat -
4 | 102024314 | Zarin Shadaf -
S 102024274 | Md Jonaeid Hossain i} .
6 102024329 | Subaita Bari Subha =
7 | 102024155 | Md Toukir Tahmid Zain - |
8 102024190 | Masrufa Tasnim )
9 102024265 Raisha Yeasmin = |
10 102024115  Md Eftikharuzzaman -
T 102024292  Mst Adiba Sultana =
.12 102024344 | Samiya Mahzabin -
13 102024126 | Md Mostakim Mahmud Neer )
14 102024182 Mohammad Rafsan Hasan Raiyan i
15 102024295 | Ankita Sarkar )
16 102024160 | Mst Tasnim Jahan =
17 102024308 | Miftahul Jannat -
18 102024196 | Md Abdur Rouf Toufik B -
19 102024145 | Mst Hafsa Heya -
20 102024301 | Md Al Arafat Rahman -
21 102024161 | Abdullaha All Samit ) i
| 22 10202475 | Azra Mehejabin -
23 102024357 | Md Jihad Islam 5
24 102024154 | Md Tahrim Sakin Jim -
25 102024203 | Safiyha Siddiqua Ora 5
26 102024171 | Md Sowad Al Afnan )
27 102024219 | Mst Sumaita Akter Sristy B
28 102024330 | Tanzim Bari -
29 102024144 Mst Ayesha Siddika -
30 102024324 | Mst Jobaida Rahman "
31 102024158 | Md Fahmid )
32 | 102024309 | Md Abdullah Ruhan i




SINO |
33
34
35

Roll No
102024112
102024206
10202491

10202481
102024110
102024216
102024273
10202484
102024246
102024129
102024267
102024118

20248

102024150
102024221
102024280
10202459

‘Name
'Ruhaima Jannat
'Md Sadman Sadekin
Md Tanvir Rana
Md Tamim Sheikh
Tasfiya Mahmud Soya
M Ahnaf Adil
~Subat Rawza
Mohammad Huzaifa Ahmmed
| Mst Afia Tasnim Sawm
' Md Arham Bin Omar
' Sarnidho Khandoker
' Md Ehsan Rahman Ahnaf
Md Lisan Rahman
| Md Ahnaf Sadik
| Fabiha Bushra Farha
Md Sadman Ishtiak Shimanto
Md Tahsin Ahmed

102024298

. Mehjabin Rahman Shefa

102024283
102024159
102024176

| Mst Sayma Islam Sorone
' Md Ariyan Hossain
| Abu Sahid Munnaf

102024119 | Md Junaid Rahman

10202423
102024236
10202495
102024231
102024193
102024348
102024220
102024208
10202477
102024277
102024287
102024271

 Aiyana Habib Anha
' Mst Sara
| Mahbub Lalin Joy
| Mst Khadijatul Kubra
| Md Nanjib Hossain Nuhash
' Md Sizan Hossain Rafsan
Mst. Sohaila Islam Soha
 Sadikur Rahman Taskin
' Abdullah Al Safi
| Tasfia Jannat
Nura Anifa
| Md Raiyan Ahmmed

Remarks



'SINO | RollNo

[Name

_ Remarks

|67 102024148 | Mohammed Sarahil Ibne Rahman -
68 | 102024213 | Md Nirob Hossain | )
. B8 102024244 | Md Abir Hasan )
70 102024338 | Abrar Hasan B :
71 10202457 Raihana Nafisa Kabir ) _
72 102024121 | Mst Zafrin Zannat =
73 102024284 | Wasiya Anha Supta [ -
74 102024211 | Md Tafsir Awsaf | -
75 102024108  Mst Zannatul Mawa | )
76 10202476 | Md Sabit .
77 102024319 | Mst Siratun Jannat Afrin :
.78 102024337 | Naba Islam S |
79 102024281 | Md Abdullah Al Muhit )
80 102024230 | Md Shoyaib Islam )
. 81 102024125 Mst Tasfiya Mahmud Neha )
,_32 102024151 Mst Shafika Jahan )
83 102024107 | Abdullah Al Sad ;
84 102024187 | Md Adnan Talukdar Aman -
. 85 102024331 | Mst Sadia Arfin :
86 10202498 Jobayer Ibne Amin -
87 10202427 Md Marzukur Rahman -
88 102024351 | Raik Ahnaf 3
. 89 102024243 | Mst. Umme Salma Raisa -
90 | 102024166 | Md Omar Bin Shorif Sayeem i
91 102024200 | Mst. Maleha Afrin. .
92 102024183 | Most Neha Naz Nabila -
| 93 102024170 | Md Mustakim Mustak i S
94 102024349 | Mst Afifa Ibnat ] - |
95 102024204 | Md Yeamin Hasan Ovi | —
96 | 102024240 | Md Farhan Sahi ‘ 2 ||
97 | 102024325 | Md Amir Hamza °
98 102024316 | Ziada Nur Zinia )
99 10202486 J M Sabiha Farjana -
. 100 102024209 Sunzil Hasan - .




: SINO | RollNo [Name Remarks
__101 102024168 | Md Rohanul Kabir - |

102 102024164 | Mst Tajrian Jannat Fariha :

103 102024260 | Md Ahnaf Shaharear i
104 102024262 | Md Nadim Ahrar ]
105 10202487 | Abdullah Al Mahdi -
106 | 102024288 Md Meheruzzaman .
107 102024299 | Fahim Faisal ]

108 | 102024285  Md Abdul Momin -

109 102024270  Humoira Binte Helal

110 | 102024313  Musfifa Ibnat Zoa -

_ 111 | 102024269 | Mst Shirin Akter Shoshi :
112 | 102024256 | Igra Saba -

113 102024320  Naijifa Tasnim i
114 102024147  Md Abdullah -

115 1020247 Sarah Azmine ) )

116 102024202 | Md Sadik -

117 102024252 Abdullah Al Sabab "
118 102024100 Md Samir Ahmed i
119 10202414 | Muaz Rahman Alif "
120 102024156 | Eshan Kumar Mohanto -
| 121 10202461 | Fayazuna Tasfiya -
L 122 102024114 | Fatema Tuz Zahura -

123 102024296 | Md Kawser Hasan |
124 102024210 | Sidratul Muntaha Aroshi B
125 | 102024124 | Mst Nafisa Anjum =




ISiNO' Roll No
1102024192

1102024215

1
2

4
5
6
7
8
9

10 102024101

1102024111 |
. 102024179 |

|
|
|

102024312
102024261
102024290

BAF Shaheen College Bogura
KG Admission Result - 2024

1*' Waiting List

Name
Prathi Raj Ghosh

Md Ridwanur Rahman

‘Md Al hasib Nibir

Mst Nusaiba Hasan Sinha

Md Rohomot Ullah

Riffa Sanjida Sara

Jannatul Mawa Nila

Sree Ritom Kumar Rik

Remarks

10202474

Most Hadiya Tabassum Heya

Nihad Al Mavin

| 11102024188 | Mst Samia Islam Megh

| 12 | 102024322  Md Sunzim Al Hamd )

13| 102024162 | Anam Agsa )
14 | 102024133 | Md Adib Al hasan )
15 | 10202454 ‘_Parsha Akter Nowme )




SINO | Roll No

Name

BAF Shaheen College Bogura
KG Admission Result - 2024

2" Waiting List

1 102024247

Md Hadisur Rahman

10202458

Md Tasin Ahmed

| 10202472 |
10202496 |
102024293

Abdullah Hossain

Remarks

Afiya Zahid Zaria
Mst Radiyah Rahman Mahisha

Shafa Mostari

102024165

' Al Shahriar Niahal

Manha Lubaba Ifzaa

3
4

S

6 | 102024106
-

8 102024294
9

10202452 | Ruponti Islam

10 | 102024184 | Shabib Bin Habib
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